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Item Number



160230







159578



159559



159569



159964





159560



159576





159570



159700







159694



159736





159731





159595



159582



159965



159594



159593



159596



159589







159583



159811



159972







159804



159718







159714



156311







159684



156452





156410



156385





156353





159611





159607





159601



159600



153438



159710



159980







159704



159748



159747



159779



156292





159536





159537



159535



159538



159743



159740



159762



159756







159751



156405



159770



159826





159831



159785



159832



159909



159776





159967



150691







159616



159615



159817



159816



156340



159824





159897



159643





159969



159633



124267







159634



159842



159841



160266



159905



159846



159833



159861



159860



159851



159850



159973



159856



159855





159651





159864



159863



156470



159894



159893



159781





159960



159680



159676



159666







159668



159902





159908



159866





159541





159837





159912



159913
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Name



NOURISH & FLOURISH KIT







REAL RED & WHITE 6" X 6" GLIMMER PAPER



SWEETEST CHRISTMAS 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER



CANDY CANES DIES



ADHESIVE BACKED SEASONAL SEQUINS





SWEET CANDY CANES CLING STAMP SET



CHRISTMAS BANNER DIES





CHRISTMAS BANNERS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET



SPRUCED UP OUTLINES DIES







SPRUCED UP PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET



MISTLETOE DIES





MISTLETOE MAGIC CLING STAMP SET





SANTA EXPRESS MEMORIES & MORE CARD PACK



SANTA EXPRESS 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER



ADHESIVE-BACKED STARS



3/16" IRIDESCENT TRIM



CHARMING LANDSCAPES EMBOSSING FOLDERS



SANTA EXPRESS MEMORIES & MORE CARDS & ENVELOPES



SANTA'S TRAIN DIES







SANTA'S DELIVERY PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET



FROSTED FLURRY DIES



ADHESIVE-BACKED SEQUINS & GEMS







JOYFUL FLURRY CLING STAMP SET



GINGERBREAD HOUSE DIES







SWEET GINGERBREAD PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET



GOLD HOLLY LEAVES







HANDMADE WISHES PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET



PENGUIN BUILDER PUNCH





PENGUIN PLACE PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET



MERRIEST FRAMES HYBRID EMBOSSING FOLDER





MERRIEST MOMENTS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET





NATURAL 1/2" WOVEN RIBBON





HOLLY BERRY DIES





LEAVES OF HOLLY PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET



BOUGHS OF HOLLY 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER



JINGLE JINGLE JINGLE PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET



DECORATED PINE DIES



FLAT JINGLE BELL TRINKETS







DECORATED WITH HAPPINESS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET



BARN DIES



CHRISTMAS BARN PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET



FAMILY & FRIENDS CLING STAMP SET



PAINTED CHRISTMAS 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER





FESTIVE FOILS 12" X 12" SPECIALTY DESIGNER SERIES PAPER





GLIMMER 12" X 12" SPECIALTY PAPER



LIGHTS AGLOW 6" X 6" SPECIALTY DESIGNER SERIES PAPER



CHRISTMAS LIGHTS CLING STAMP SET



SCOTTIE DOG PUNCH



CHRISTMAS SCOTTIE PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET



SEAL OF APPROVAL CLING STAMP SET



WINDOW DIES







WINDOW WISHES PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET



SNOWY WHITE 12" X 12" VELVET SHEETS



NORTH POLE MISCHIEF CLING STAMP SET



YETI TO PARTY PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET





WHIMSICAL WOODLAND 3D EMBOSSING FOLDER



TREES FOR SALE PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET



SNOWFLAKE 12 X 12 SPECIALTY VELLUM



METALLIC & SHIMMER 6" X 6"  SPECIALTY PAPER



PEACE TO YOU CLING STAMP SET





FINE SPARKLE ADHESIVE BACKED GEMS



SNOWFALL ACCENTS PUFF PAINT







KINDEST GNOMES CLING STAMP SET



STORYBOOK GNOMES 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER



SNOWMAN DIES



SNOWMAN MAGIC PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET



WONDERFUL SNOWFLAKES



ALL BUNDLED UP CLING STAMP SET





COUNTLESS TREES PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET



RUSTIC PUMPKIN DIES





LEAF LABEL & AMBER GEM COMBO PACK



RUSTIC HARVEST 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER



BASIC BLACK 12" X 12" CARDSTOCK 







HELLO HARVEST CLING STAMP SET



WHEAT DIES



GATHERED WHEAT CLING STAMP SET



FOND OF AUTUMN PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET



SOFT SEEDLINGS CLING STAMP SET



PAINTED PHEASANT CLING STAMP SET



STARS TREAT BAGS



BLACK & WHITE DESIGNS 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER



BEST WITCHES CLING STAMP SET



SCARY SILHOUETTES DIES



SCARY CUTE CLING STAMP SET



GLITTER WASHI FOUR PACK



WITCH HAT BUILDER PUNCH



BEWITCHING CLING STAMP SET





GINGHAM COTTAGE 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER





GOLDEN BEAUTY DIES



BRIGHTEST BEAUTY PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET



GOLD 3/8" SHIMMER RIBBON



DESIGN A TREAT BOX DIES



DESIGN A TREAT PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET



VINTAGE CHRISTMAS PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET





OPEN LEAF TRINKETS



SOFT SEA FOAM 3/8" SEAM BINDING RIBBON



SPLENDID STEMS DIES



SPLENDID DAY 12" X 12" SPECIALTY DESIGNER SERIES PAPER







SPLENDID THOUGHTS CLING STAMP SET



FOREVER FRIENDSHIP CLING STAMP SET





SUNKISSED CLING STAMP SET



CELEBRATIONS TAG DIES





TWINKLING LIGHTS DIES





AUTUMN BOUQUET DIES





CAROLING MICE HOST CLING STAMP SET



CELEBRATE EVERYTHING 12" X 12" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER
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Price



$39.00







SOLD OUT



SOLD OUT



$35.00



$7.00





$22.00



$33.00





$23.00



SOLD OUT







$18.00



$31.00





SOLD OUT





$12.00



SOLD OUT



SOLD OUT



$8.00



$8.00



SOLD OUT



$32.00







$22.00



SOLD OUT



SOLD OUT







SOLD OUT



SOLD OUT







SOLD OUT



$7.50







SOLD OUT



$19.00





SOLD OUT



SOLD OUT





SOLD OUT





$8.00





$35.00





$22.00



SOLD OUT



$22.00



SOLD OUT



SOLD OUT







$23.00



$33.00



SOLD OUT



$23.00



$12.00





$10.00





SOLD OUT



SOLD OUT



$23.00



$19.00



SOLD OUT



$24.00



$34.00







SOLD OUT



SOLD OUT



$21.00



$18.00





$10.00



$22.00



SOLD OUT



SOLD OUT



SOLD OUT





$7.50



$4.50







SOLD OUT



SOLD OUT



SOLD OUT



SOLD OUT



SOLD OUT



$23.00





$21.00



SOLD OUT





$8.00



$12.00



$8.00







$23.00



$31.00



$22.00



$23.00



$20.00



$19.00



$10.00



$12.00



$21.00



$24.00



$22.00



$9.00



SOLD OUT



$19.00





$30.00





$25.00



$18.00



$8.00



$39.00



SOLD OUT



$16.00





$8.00



$8.00



$34.00



$15.00







$23.00



$22.00





SOLD OUT



SOLD OUT





$28.00





$35.00





$13.00



$18.00
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Discount 

Percentage













20%























50%









50%







30%



30%





20%



























60%









60%















30%

























20%





60%



60%





60%











30%





60%



20%













60%





60%













60%



60%





















60%



















60%



20%









60%



30%





40%













40%





60%





60%



30%









60%



60%



60%



60%



















10%





20%





HOST



HOST









Discounted 

Price













$28.00























$15.50









$6.00







$5.60



$5.60





$25.60



























$3.00









$7.60















$5.60

























$26.40





$9.20



$4.80





$4.00











$13.30





$9.60



$27.20













$7.20





$4.00













$3.00



$1.80





















$8.40



















$12.40



$17.60









$4.00



$8.40





$14.40













$18.00





$10.00





$3.20



$27.30









$3.20



$3.20



$13.60



$6.00



















$25.20





$28.00








